UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2008 LEWISTON LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: September 1, 2008
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* —— RELEASE-CFS. ——— EVAPORATION
ACRE-FEET INFLOW ——— RWVER —————— JUDGE 2
INLAKE CHANGE C.FS. POWER  OUTLETS SPILL FRANCISCARR C.FS. INCHES
(1) POWERPLANT
14.390

1 1.901.18 14.046 -344 2.479 80 65 296 2.206 5 21
2 1.901.08 13.971 -75 2.130 80 65 296 1.723 4 18
3 1.900.98 13.896 -75 2.340 80 65 297 1.924 12 56
4 1.901.39 14.203 +307 2.619 80 65 298 2.014 7 34
5 1.901.15 14.023 -180 2.358 80 65 295 2.002 7 34
6 1.900.96 13.882 -141 2.557 80 65 285 2.191 7 .30
7 1.901.34 14.165 +283 2.619 80 65 285 2.041 5 23
8 1.901.18 14.046 -119 2.164 80 65 288 1.784 7 .30
9 1.901.04 13.941 -105 2173 80 65 303 1.773 5 23
10 1.901.00 13.911 -30 2.352 80 65 315 1.901 6 28
11 1.901.16 14.031 +120 2.425 80 65 315 1.900 5 23
12 1.901.46 14.255 +224 2.546 80 65 318 1.965 5 24
13 1.901.05 13.948 -307 2.276 80 65 314 1.966 6 29
14 1.901.30 14.135 +187 2.534 80 65 312 1.977 6 29
15 1.901.17 14.038 -97 2.471 80 65 311 2.058 6 28
16 1.900.77 13.742 -296 2.222 80 65 313 1.905 8 38
17 1.901.22 14.076 +334 2.386 80 65 311 1.758 4 20
18 1.901.12 14.001 -75 2.456 80 65 308 2.033 8 35
19 1.900.94 13.867 -134 2.454 78 63 305 2.071 5 25
20 1.900.74 13.720 -147 2.330 80 65 314 1.940 5 21
21 1.900.83 13.786 +66 1.599 80 65 314 1.104 3 15
22 1.900.81 13.771 -15 1.582 80 65 314 1.126 5 25
23 1.901.36 14.180 +409 1.804 80 65 316 1.135 2 07
24 1.900.97 13.889 -201 2.027 80 65 315 1.713 1 .05
25 1.900.76 13.734 -155 2.447 80 65 312 2.061 7 32
26 1.900.84 13.793 +59 2.437 80 65 336 1.919 7 33
27 1.900.67 13.668 -125 2.310 80 65 365 1.858 5 24
28 1.900.95 13.874 +206 2.427 80 65 346 1.825 7 30
29 1.900.87 13.815 -59 2.304 65 65 325 1.872 7 31
30 1.901.31 14.143 +328 2.402 80 65 297 1.790 5 22
31 1.901.17 14.038 -105 2.365 80 65 300 1.966 7 34
TOTALS -352 71.595 2.463 2.013 9.619 57.501 179 8.27

ACRE-FEET -352 142.009 4,885 3.993 19.079 114.053 355

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) OUTLET RELEASE INCLUDES THE CONTINUOUS FISH RELEASE OF 75 C.F.S.

SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL POWER 4,885 JUDGE FRANCIS CARR POWERPLANT 114,053
TOTAL RVER 27,957 TOTAL RELEASE 142,010



